Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC; Date

Recorded= 1987/02;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198702160000
53330

02/16/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA |115

BANK

Grantor

92

7

149

Lot#:52 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS,
PHASE IV

198702160000
54990

02/16/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP DEEDS

HOMES INC

Grantee MILANO, 115
STEVEA. &

SUSAN

98

10

56

Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK,
PHASE |

198702260000
66010

02/26/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA (116

BANK

Grantee

911

Lot#:52
Desc:INVERNE
SS

VOLUME 66,
PAGE 774

198702020000
38810

02/02/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP DEEDS

HOMES INC

Grantor PHILLIPS, 112
ROY D. &

BRENDA

837

149

Lot#:54 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS,
PHASE IV

198702160000
53580

02/16/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA 115

BANK

Grantor

99

10

56

Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE |

198702180000
57270

02/18/1987
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA |115

BANK

Grantee

672

Other:VOLUME
82, PAGE 866




