Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1987/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702160000 53330	02/16/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	115	92	7	149		Lot#:52 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO SELKIRK, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS, PHASE IV
198702160000 54990	02/16/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MILANO, STEVE A. & SUSAN	115	98	10	56		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEY BROOK, PHASE I
198702260000 66010	02/26/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	116	911				Lot#:52 Desc:INVERNE SS VOLUME 66, PAGE 774
198702020000 38810	02/02/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PHILLIPS, ROY D. & BRENDA	112	837	7	149		Lot#:54 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO SELKIRK, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS, PHASE IV
198702160000 53580	02/16/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	115	99	10	56		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEYB ROOK SUBDIVISION, PHASE I
198702180000 57270	02/18/1987 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	115	672				Other:VOLUME 82, PAGE 866